AUGUST 2018 CRIST REAL ESTATE OFFICE:(951) 767-0622

CUSTOM BUILT HOMES www.CristRealEstate.com P.0.BOX 155
AGUANGA, CA 92536
MLSH# ACRES AREA SqgFt BD BA DESCRIPTION PRICE

SW18170751 80.00 A 638 2 1 BEAUTIFUL PRIVATE & UNIQUE. A HISTORIC COTTAGE BY A YEAR ROUND
CREEK. A CREEK FED SWIMMING POOL. HAS A GARAGE & OLDER BARN WITH
A TRACTOR WHICH IS INCLUDED. HOME SITS AT SLOPES OF PALOMAR. $549,000

SW18062168  5.58 B 3722 4 4  PALOMAR VIEW ESTATES ALL USABLE WITH PANORAMIC VIEWS. HAS A
CORRAL WITH A SHELTER & A ROUND PEN. BUILT IN 2008 WITH 10’ HIGH
CEILINGS. ROOF IS STACKED TILES WITH CLOSED EAVES. A BBQ ISLAND.
LARGE KITCHEN WITH GRANITE COUNTERS, WALK-IN PANTRY. HAS TRAVERTINE
FLOORING. HUGE MASTER SUITE WITH WET BAR, FIREPLACE & FRENCH
DOORS. A GUEST SUITE WITH KITCHENETTE & FRENCH DOORS TO PRIVATE
PATIO. $739,000

V18157538 5.45 B 3545 4 3 PALOMAR VIEW ESTATES PANORAMIC VIEWS. HOME FEATURES 10 FOOT
HIGH CEILINGS WITH CROWN MOLDING. LAND IS 100% USABLE. GOURMET
KITCHEN WITH GRANITE COUNTER TOPS & ISLAND. HOME HAS A SOLAR
POWER GENERATION SYSTEM. HAS WATER SOFTENER SYSTEM. $799,000

SW18126544 3.24 C 1570 3 2.1 LRE UNIQUE BI-LEVEL HOME WITH MOUNTAIN VIEWS. MAIN LEVEL HAS
AN OPEN & SPACIOUS GREAT RM. WITH SOLARIUM & WOOD PANELING
WITH ACCESS TO THE DECK. KITCHEN & DINNING AREA, LARGE DECK &
VIEWS FROM EVERY RM. GREAT RM WITH CHIMNEY, UNFINISHED WALK-
OUT LOWER LEVEL. ENORMOUS LOWER LEVEL CAN BE ACCESSED FROM
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LRE NEWER BUILT HOME NEEDS LIGHT TLC. HAS A 3 CAR GARAGE & HOME
HAS GREAT FLOOR PLAN. AMAZING VIEWS. COMPLETELY FENCED. $350.000

LRE NICE & CLEAN WITH SPECTACULAR VIEWS. KITCHEN & BATHS HAVE
BEEN UPDATED. OPEN & SPACIOUS FLOOR PLAN. MASTER HAS A WALK-IN
CLOSET & HIS & HERS SINKS. INDOOR LAUNDRY RM. $380,000

LRE BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME ON SECLUDED HILLTOP. HAS A 4-CAR

GARAGE WITH A WORKSHOP. CUSTOM CERAMIC TILE WITH INLAY, KITCHEN

WITH CUSTOM WOOD CABINETS, GRANITE COUNTERS, VIKING RANGE ALSO

A FORMAL DINNING RM. WOOD BURNING STOVE IN LIVING RM. A DECK

WITH LAKE VIEWS. HAS 2 MASTER BED RM'’S, 1 UPSTAIRS, 1 DOWN. HAS

A LAWN & MATURE TREES, FORMAL COVERED PATIO WITH STONE PORCH. $399,000

LRE TURN-KEY EQUESTRIAN PROPERTY. SPACIOUSLY BUILT FOR FAMILIES.

HAS 10’ CEILINGS & RECESSED LIGHTING, PREMIUM LAMINATE FLOORING,

GRANITE COUNTERTOPS & SS APPLIANCES. KITCHEN WITH CENTER ISLAND.

FORMAL DINNING RM. CONCRETE BACK PATIO & AUTOMATIC IRRIGATION.
UPSTAIRS MASTER WITH HIS & HERS SINKS, JETTED TUB SEPARATE SHOWER.

LARGE WLK-IN CLOSET & A SECOND STORY DECK. ROOF SPANISH TILE.

LANDSCAPED. A 2 CAR GARAGE WITH EPOXY FLOOR & BUILT-IN STORAGE.

FENCED & CROSS FENCED WITH WHITE VINYL RAIL. ENCLOSED 4 HORSE

BARN & VEGETABLE GARDEN. $435,000

LRE A QUALITY RANCH HOME LANDSCAPED & CONCRETE LAP SIDING.

6” CONSTRUCTION, CENTRAL VAC, 3 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE, VAULTED
PINE TONGUE & GROOVE CEILINGS. OPEN FLOOR PLAN WITH FORMAL DIN-
NING & LARGE FIREPLACE. WOOD FLOORING THRU-OUT, PRIVATE OFFICE,
SPACIOUS LAUNDRY WITH STORAGE. MASTER SUITE WITH WALK-IN CLOSET
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WITH COVERED PATIO ENTRANCE. MASTER BATH WITH JETTED TUB. A DE-
TACHED WORKSHOP & BARN, FENCED & CROSS FENCED WITH PASTURE.  $448,000

LRE A TURN-KEY BEAUTIFUL HOME. HOME HAS GRANTE COUNTER TOPS &
CUSTOM CABINETS WITH TOP OF THE LINE STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES. $455,000

VIEWS OF VAIL LAKE & LAVENDER FIELDS. LAND IS FLAT. THERE IS A 25X40

FOOT DETACHED GARAGE/WORK SHOP WITH BAY DOORS. A SAUNA.

A FRONT PORCH WITH A WATER FALL & A SECOND PORCH. KITCHEN WITH
CONCRETE COUNTER TOPS & STAINLESS STEEL SINK. A CUSTOM BAR WITH

BUILT-IN WINE CAPTAIN & BUILT-IN TAP. WOOD FLOORS, FIREPLACE &

BAY WINDOWS. BATHROOMS HAVE UP-DATED VANITIES MASTER WITH

JACUZZ| TUB. DUAL PANED WINDOWS. THE ATTACHED GARAGE IS NOW

A BONUS RM WITH A DOOR THAT LEADS TO A 3%° PATIO & FENCED AREA. $535,000

LRE EXQUISITE RESIDENCE WITH STUNNING VIEWS. UNIQUE ARCHITECTURAL
BEAUTY. A DECK WITH GLASS. DECORATIVE WROUGHT IRON HAND RAILS.
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